Meister LG

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

GLEISSNER, Vanessa
MEYER, Hanna

NEUDECKER, René

FURSTENHOFER, Christian

MARKART, Markus
ULTSCH, Katharina
SCHWEIKL, Florian
HEUBECK, Christian
BIEN, Sarah

DURST, Christian
MEYER, Tina
KAISER, Katrin
SCHULTE-LOH, Timon
ROST, Laura

KILIAN, Kevin
HEINLEIN, Harald
NEUDECKER, Rainer
SCHUSTER, Andrea
SCHORR, Christina

BOHM, Armin

STURZENHOFECKER, Matthias

ULBRICH, Werner
HOFLER, Linda
KELLERMANN, Dieter
MONIUS, Marina
LOSSLEIN, Hanna
BIRNER, Jiirgen
HERTLEIN, Sebastian

HEUBECK, Jakob

Verein

SG Trautskirchen
SSV Langenfeld
SG Dachsbach
SVS
Vestenbergsgreuth

SG Birnbaum

SVS
Vestenbergsgreuth

SV Uehlfeld

SGi Frimmersdorf
SG Markt Erlbach
SG Burghaslach
SSV Langenfeld
SGi Frimmersdorf
SG Dachsbach

SVS
Vestenbergsgreuth

SVS
Vestenbergsgreuth

Sv
Unternesselbach

SG Dachsbach

SG
Oberwinterbach

SGi Frimmersdorf
SG Trautskirchen
SG Trautskirchen

SG Diespeck
SG Markt Erlbach

SSG
Schornweisach

SV Willmersbach

SSV Schellert

SG Markt Erlbach
SGi Frimmersdorf

SGi Frimmersdorf

2. Deckserie
(1/10)

104,8
95,0
100,3
99,2
96,5
101,1
99,4
99,3
98,6
96,1

97,4

96,3

92,0

92,8

94,3

91,0

93,9

95,8

95,2

92,7

95,8

96,3

1. Deckserie
(1/10)

s D | S A G s——

OpticScore

104,9 105,8 Ringe
95,9 103,9 Ringe
100,3 103,0 Ringe
101,8 102,8 Ringe
97,0 102,6 Ringe
101,5 102,4 Ringe
101,0 102,2 Ringe
101,2 102,0 Ringe
101,8 101,9 Ringe
100,2 101,6 Ringe
100,4 100,6 Ringe
100,0 100,1 Ringe
96,4 100,1 Ringe
92,4 99,8 Ringe
97,6 99,8 Ringe
98,4 99,7 Ringe
95,7 99,7 Ringe
84,9 99,5 Ringe
92,0 99,2 Ringe
92,6 99,0 Ringe
97,3 99,0 Ringe
95,9 98,9 Ringe
96,2 98,8 Ringe
96,1 98,8 Ringe
94,6 98,8 Ringe
94,2 98,7 Ringe
96,4 98,7 Ringe
98,5 98,7 Ringe

97,6 98,7 Ringe



30. SCHORR, Dietmar SGi Frimmersdorf 98,4 98,6 Ringe
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